
From: Neal, Conor <Neal.Conor@epa.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, September 04, 2018 8:37 AM 
To: Jeff Danko 
Cc: Carey, Angela J - DNR; Joseph Janeczek; Ryan Suennen; Richard L. Mator; 

Ziegelbauer, Heather/MKE 
Subject: RE: Response to Comments on 2017 Barrier Monitoring Annual Report,  Tyco 

Fire Products LP Site 
 
Follow Up Flag: Follow up 
Flag Status: Flagged 
 
Categories: Green category 
 
Jeff, 
Thank you for submitting Tyco’s response to comments. The Agencies have no further questions or 
comments. 
Conor 
 

From: Jeff Danko [mailto:jeff.danko-ext@jci.com]  
Sent: Monday, August 27, 2018 9:52 AM 
To: Neal, Conor <Neal.Conor@epa.gov> 
Cc: Angela Carey <angela.carey@wisconsin.gov>; Joseph Janeczek <joseph.janeczek@jci.com>; Ryan 
Suennen <ryan.suennen@jci.com>; Richard L. Mator <richard.mator@jci.com>; Ziegelbauer, 
Heather/MKE <Heather.Ziegelbauer@jacobs.com> 
Subject: Response to Comments on 2017 Barrier Monitoring Annual Report, Tyco Fire Products LP Site 
 
Conor: 
 
Attached is a response to your comments on the 2017 Barrier Monitoring Annual Report including 
additional information on the permitting status for the pump down program conveyance system and 
figures depicting the location of sheet pile deflections (greater than 1 inch) and the phyto-pumping 
plots.  Please review the information and should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call. 
 
 

Jeff Danko 

Environmental Project Geologist 
262-951-6888 
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